FL LMSC Profit and Loss Statement

Income
Total Income

Expense
Total Expense

Profit/ (Loss)

2012

$22,172

$22,172

$15,753

$15,753

$6,419



FL LMSC Balance Sheet

Assets

12 mo CD

9 mo CD

7 mo CD
BOA checking

Total Assets

Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities

Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

2012

$15,493
$10,182
$11,132
$19,661
$56,468

$0
$56,468
$56,468



