FL LMSC Profit and Lo	ss Statement		
	2012		
Income	\$22,172		
Total Income	\$22,172		
Expense	\$15,753		
Total Expense	\$15,753		
Profit/ (Loss)	\$6,419		

FL LMSC Balance Sheet			
	2012		
Assets			
12 mo CD	\$15,493		
9 mo CD	\$10,182		
7 mo CD	\$11,132		
BOA checking	\$19,661		
Total Assets	\$56,468		
Liabilities and Equity			
Liabilities	\$0		
Equity	\$56,468		
Total Liabilities and Equity	\$56,468		